	Times mentioned are “Clear times” unless labeled otherwise
	December 2022

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	Girls Bball
	
	1 Boys Bball
	2 Girls Bball
	3

	
	
	Fairmont @ Windom 7pm AM

Lakeview @ HLO-F 7pm FM
	Coaches show 5:15
	Springfield @ RRC 7pm FM

DH Windom @ A/E 5:30pm on AM
	WWG @ MLA-C 7pm on FM
	

	4
	5 Boys Hockey
	6 Basketball
	7
	8 Boys bball
	9 Bball/Hockey
	10

	Minnesota @ Purdue 4pm start time.
	Marshall @ Windom 6:30 on AM
	B Windom @ WWG 7pm FM

G Windom @ JCC 7pm AM
	Coaches show 5:15
	JCC @ Windom 7pm AM

MLA-C @ HLO-F 7pm on FM
	St James @ MLA-C 7pm FM

G Minehaha vs Windom 7pm AM
	

	11
	12 
	13 G/B Bball
	14
	15 Hockey/Bball
	16
	17

	Mississippi St @ Minnesota 7:30pm Start time.
	
		Windom @ Worthington 7pm AM

Worthington @ Windom 7pm FM



	Coaches show 5:15
	RV @ Windom 6:30pm AM

G MLA-C @ RRC 7pm on FM
	New Ulm vs Windom 6:30pm AM

B A/E @ MLA-C 7pm on FM
	

	18
	19
	20 Basketball
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	B SWC @ HLO-F 7pm on FM

G Blue Earth @ Windom 7pm on AM
	Coaches show 5:15
	MCC @ WWG 7pm on FM

Tri-City United @ Windom 7pm on AM
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	Holiday Tournaments

G/B DH MLA-C @ Springfield?
	Holiday Tournaments
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